Position

Contract Campus Police
Sergeant I

Contract Chief of Police
Contract Campus Police Officer
Contract Campus Police Officer
Contract Campus Police Officer
Contract Campus Police
Officer-Evening

Contract Campus Police Officer
Contract Public Safety

Dispatcher
Contract Public Safety

Dispatcher

Contract Campus Police Officer
Contract Campus Police Officer
Contract Clerical Assistant Il
Contract Campus Service
Officer

Contract Campus Police Officer
Contract Clerical Assistant Il

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Total Wages

$99,058

$97,263

$95,674

$89,196

$73,233

$70,204

$69,685

$63,367

$58,139

$57,760

$55,392

$51,158

$50,560

$48,839

$15,369

$15,020

$8,340

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,758

$19,542

$11,972

$0

$16,758

$16,758

$16,758

$19,542

$11,629

$0

$18,154

$0

$16,758

$0

$6,016

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Contract Campus Service
Officer

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

$8,169

$7.320

$5,676

$1,569

$1,165

$616

$440

$420

$200

$48

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



